
Pozycja 
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Pozycja 

kategoria
NAZWISKO Imię Drużyna KAT

Numer 

startowy
PK1 PK2 Czas łączny Kara

1 1 PITACH MACIEJ RMF FM EXTRAL ALUMINIUM MTB TEAM M30-39 637 00:26:56,80 01:32:27,99 01:58:40,65

2 2 SMOLARZ DANIEL IMMERGAS KORAL CYCLING TEAM M30-39 711 00:27:34,81 01:33:47,98 02:00:17,65

3 1 STRZELECKI SEBASTIAN M40-49 458 00:27:56,26 01:36:56,19 02:03:49,96

4 2 KOSZOREK BARTOSZ M40-49 643 00:28:32,16 01:36:59,21 02:03:51,20

5 3 ADAMCZYK PIOTR WINX TEAM M30-39 595 00:28:07,67 01:37:26,28 02:03:53,29

6 3 PASZEK DANIEL CYCLO TRENER TEAM M40-49 651 00:27:56,68 01:36:56,51 02:03:57,71

7 1 ZIMOWSKI GRZEGORZ M50-59 381 00:27:58,08 01:37:26,78 02:03:58,27

8 4 WITKOŚ PAWEŁ CYKLOANT RACING TEAM M40-49 511 00:28:21,48 01:37:31,01 02:03:58,79

9 1 KAPUŚCIŃSKI MICHAŁ M19-29 473 00:27:57,16 01:36:55,81 02:04:02,62

10 2 PODŻORSKI ŁUKASZ PODZOR BIKE SERVICE M19-29 547 00:27:55,53 01:37:00,53 02:04:07,82

11 4 KONIECZNY FILIP BIKE ATELIER TEAM M30-39 715 00:27:57,45 01:36:59,67 02:05:06,79

12 3 WOŹNICA JAKUB M19-29 380 00:28:08,21 01:37:30,54 02:05:09,45

13 5 DZIARSKI MARCIN MIĘDZYMIASTOWI M40-49 322 00:27:58,46 01:37:00,04 02:05:16,11

14 5 BARCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ FABRYKA ROWERÓW XC TEAM M30-39 518 00:28:18,76 01:37:29,66 02:06:15,68

15 4 SZCZEPAŃCZYK MICHAŁ RMF FM EXTRAL ALUMINIUM MTB TEAM M19-29 692 00:28:18,35 01:37:29,52 02:06:15,91

16 6 MACIEJOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW WERTYKAL.COM M40-49 689 00:28:19,92 01:39:08,57 02:07:25,34

17 7 JAJONEK TOMASZ TOPAGO.PL - FORTOTAPETY NA WYMIAR M40-49 366 00:27:59,39 01:37:48,85 02:07:35,85

18 8 MIESZCZAK PAWEŁ BIKE ATELIER TEAM M40-49 534 00:27:59,44 01:39:52,99 02:07:38,16

19 9 STOLARZ PIOTR CAFEMOBIL TEAM M40-49 454 00:28:34,94 01:38:55,39 02:07:59,20

20 10 SADOWSKI DANIEL AXIS PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE M40-49 363 00:28:53,90 01:40:15,13 02:09:08,41

21 6 PROCHOWNIK PIOTR HARDA HORDA M30-39 627 00:28:34,05 01:39:54,94 02:09:10,25

22 11 KALITA MARCIN SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M40-49 548 00:29:32,31 01:40:15,76 02:09:10,57

23 12 ZASUCHA TOMASZ M40-49 526 00:28:23,42 01:40:14,58 02:09:11,46

24 13 KACZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF IMMERGAS KORAL CYCLING TEAM M40-49 631 00:29:31,38 01:40:15,49 02:09:11,53

25 7 DYBAŁ BARTOSZ SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M30-39 474 00:29:42,05 01:42:14,98 02:10:21,37

26 2 ŻAK PAWEŁ FABRYKA ROWERÓW XC TEAM M50-59 521 00:29:16,35 01:41:28,37 02:11:06,52

27 3 BŁACHUT MARIUSZ JAGO TEAM/KS KANDAHAR M50-59 686 00:28:54,99 01:41:27,84 02:11:07,67

28 8 MICHALCZYK PIOTR ESTILE RACING TEAM M30-39 466 00:29:41,37 01:42:12,20 02:11:26,93

29 4 FIDYTEK TOMASZ SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M50-59 736 00:29:43,61 01:42:14,04 02:11:27,61

30 9 KOTWICA DAMIAN CIDRY BIKE TEAM M30-39 303 00:29:43,01 01:42:16,67 02:11:31,15

31 10 CZAJKOWSKI MATEUSZ FABRYKA ROWERÓW XC TEAM M30-39 519 00:29:16,62 01:41:29,00 02:11:51,14

32 14 MACHAŁA MAREK STOP SMOG GO GRAVEL M40-49 382 00:28:35,83 01:42:34,88 02:11:58,95

33 15 KUCZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF BIKE ATELIER TEAM M40-49 477 00:30:41,64 01:44:28,13 02:11:59,57

34 11 ŚMIETANA TOMASZ M30-39 488 00:29:31,93 01:42:34,26 02:11:59,81

35 5 BADURA ROMAN ROWEROWY BYTOM ROWEREK - WINX TEAM M50-59 489 00:29:33,34 01:41:59,32 02:12:00,75

36 16 GLOBISZ SEBASTIAN BIKE ATELIER TEAM M40-49 629 00:29:17,17 01:41:59,66 02:12:01,00

37 5 DYBAŁ JAKUB 7R ROWMIX TEAM P/B 72D M19-29 475 00:28:19,24 01:44:30,32 02:12:37,81

38 17 MIESZCZAK ALEKSANDER BIKE ATELIER TEAM M40-49 535 00:29:32,83 01:43:06,19 02:12:38,85

39 18 FETLER BARTOSZ RB-ROWEREK WINX TEAM M40-49 490 00:31:33,18 01:44:30,85 02:12:39,61

40 19 ADAMKIEWICZ MARCIN SUP LIFTING MTB TEAM BUGLA BIKE SERVICE M40-49 392 00:29:33,25 01:42:34,16 02:12:44,90

41 20 LESIAK TOMASZ ESTILE RACING TEAM M40-49 469 00:29:13,98 01:42:07,81 02:12:55,88

42 21 SKRZYPEK BARTŁOMIEJ OLKUSZ CYCLING TEAM M40-49 339 00:29:41,87 01:44:32,91 02:13:39,66

43 22 PIĄTEK PAWEŁ M40-49 481 00:29:42,44 01:44:31,46 02:13:42,23

44 6 KAPUŚCIŃSKI RAFAŁ M50-59 472 00:29:59,92 01:44:32,20 02:13:43,30

45 7 PAJĄK ADAM M50-59 360 00:30:44,85 01:44:35,32 02:13:43,54

46 23 BOŻEK JAKUB IMMERGAS KORAL CYCLING TEAM M40-49 623 00:30:43,38 01:44:29,97 02:13:44,11

47 24 HAJDA KAMIL SII CYCLING TEAM M40-49 335 00:29:45,45 01:43:40,29 02:13:44,18

48 8 ZMYSŁOWSKI DANIEL BIKE ATELIER TEAM M50-59 457 00:29:30,12 01:43:32,43 02:13:44,50

49 12 PIELKA MICHAŁ BIKE ATELIER TEAM M30-39 496 00:29:44,54 01:43:18,56 02:13:46,12

50 9 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ BIKE ATELIER TEAM M50-59 415 00:29:31,07 01:43:32,96 02:13:53,99

51 25 KULAWIK MARIUSZ CIDRY BIKE TEAM M40-49 304 00:30:09,47 01:44:32,19 02:15:08,90

52 10 JAGIELSKI DAMIAN M50-59 541 00:30:09,24 01:45:33,63 02:15:54,79

53 26 PABICH PAWEŁ INSTALL ISECURITY RACING TEAM M40-49 464 00:30:35,49 01:46:03,26 02:16:12,71

54 27 BARAN MARCIN SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M40-49 870 00:29:44,19 01:45:01,08 02:16:13,08

55 13 GŁÓWCZYK BARTŁOMIEJ NGK BIKE TEAM M30-39 313 00:31:12,93 01:47:05,53 02:17:33,83

56 28 BANACH SZYMON M40-49 622 00:29:43,97 01:47:53,58 02:19:17,19

57 29 PAWŁOWSKI ŁUKASZ M40-49 612 00:30:29,15 01:48:09,16 02:19:17,28

58 1 BLUSZCZ ZOFIA DK GWARKI K20 561 00:31:29,96 01:48:54,04 02:20:16,82

59 30 GAJDZIK PIOTR JURA BIKE CZĘSTOCHOWA M40-49 347 00:31:37,44 01:50:10,98 02:20:23,35
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60 6 KUBIK WOJCIECH M19-29 389 00:34:06,10 01:50:07,66 02:20:51,27

61 31 BRACHACZEK FILIP MIĘDZYMIASTOWI M40-49 320 00:31:17,54 01:48:45,29 02:20:54,27

62 14 JANOTA TOMASZ M30-39 655 00:32:09,03 01:49:25,62 02:21:13,10

63 1 KRAMER AGNIESZKA FABRYKA ROWERÓW XC TEAM K30 520 00:31:46,70 01:50:12,40 02:21:28,32

64 11 LIGOCKI TOMASZ CYKLOSILESIA - GRUPA PIETRZAK M50-59 546 00:30:47,71 01:50:09,69 02:22:28,80

65 12 LUBAS MAREK A D V E N T U R E M50-59 391 00:30:42,27 01:49:39,38 02:23:41,43

66 2 MĘDRECKA MAGDALENA INSTALL ISECURITY RACING TEAM K30 624 00:31:28,32 01:51:37,30 02:23:57,41

67 32 NOWAK MICHAŁ SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M40-49 499 00:31:40,99 01:51:56,60 02:24:05,34

68 33 ZACHURZOK ADAM ING HUBS POLAND M40-49 726 00:32:10,56 01:51:37,83 02:24:05,83

69 1 DUDKIEWICZ MAREK POTPOTSTUDIO.PL TEAM M60-69 404 00:32:28,22 01:53:49,65 02:25:36,01

70 34 KUŚKA PAWEŁ M40-49 748 00:33:31,56 01:52:41,84 02:25:54,78

71 13 KUBICZEK WALDEMAR ING HUBS POLAND M50-59 515 00:33:35,40 01:54:21,89 02:26:10,00

72 14 PIERZCHAŁA GRZEGORZ M50-59 371 00:33:50,78 01:55:07,95 02:27:27,80

73 15 PRZEJCZOWSKI MIKOŁAJ M30-39 699 00:32:06,25 01:53:34,20 02:27:35,78

74 35 SZCZUREK WOJCIECH SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M40-49 537 00:32:09,63 01:54:05,92 02:27:43,87

75 36 ZAJĄC ŁUKASZ FABRYKA KOTŁÓW SEFAKO S.A. M40-49 590 00:32:07,36 01:54:56,43 02:28:20,74

76 37 WOJTYCZKA WOJCIECH CYKLOANT RACING TEAM M40-49 587 00:32:32,85 01:55:50,67 02:28:27,90

77 16 LANGNER DAMIAN INSTALL ISECURITY RACING TEAM M30-39 369 00:32:49,07 01:55:35,19 02:28:31,40

78 3 WITKOWSKA MARTA ESTILE RACING TEAM K30 487 00:32:52,69 01:55:33,40 02:28:45,22

79 7 JĘDRUSIK IGOR BIKE SERWIS TEAM M19-29 688 00:34:09,69 01:55:36,27 02:29:05,60

80 17 MIŚKIEWICZ ŁUKASZ M30-39 702 00:32:29,36 01:54:21,90 02:29:09,97

81 2 MUSIOŁ ADAM CIDRY  BIKE TEAM M60-69 306 00:33:46,58 01:56:24,53 02:29:12,02

82 38 GORCZYCA PAWEŁ M40-49 483 00:34:26,43 01:57:35,08 02:30:35,52

83 3 SUCHOGÓRSKI RYSZARD KIETA.PL M60-69 445 00:33:04,87 01:57:07,88 02:31:00,72

84 1 URODA-HAMPELSKA AGNIESZKA IMMERGAS KORAL CYCLING TEAM K40 497 00:33:51,76 01:58:03,21 02:31:05,58

85 4 KALINOWSKI MIROSŁAW IMMERGAS KORAL CYCLING TEAM M60-69 450 00:32:56,97 01:56:37,07 02:31:21,76

86 15 JURKIEWICZ DARIUSZ M50-59 751 00:34:03,56 01:58:39,08 02:31:28,22

87 39 LIBISZEWSKI MICHAŁ M40-49 598 00:33:32,19 01:57:49,24 02:32:19,03

88 18 SIECZKOWSKI WOJCIECH M30-39 527 00:33:45,70 01:57:48,92 02:32:43,67

89 16 PAŁUBSKI ZBIGNIEW M50-59 493 00:33:00,49 01:58:21,94 02:34:09,22

90 17 FASTRIOK MAREK PROSERVICE RACING TEAM M50-59 393 00:34:06,05 02:00:26,67 02:34:10,33

91 18 GRABOWSKI ZBIGNIEW SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M50-59 580 00:34:07,32 02:00:58,92 02:35:43,72

92 40 KUPIS MICHAŁ MEGASTYRO M40-49 614 00:34:05,39 02:00:58,53 02:35:58,06

93 41 REMPEGA KRZYSZTOF M40-49 549 00:34:08,68 02:00:57,36 02:36:02,28

94 42 URBISZ ROBERT MRU SYSTEM BIKE MTB TEAM M40-49 720 00:36:02,32 02:02:47,87 02:36:38,84

95 19 SIERAKOWSKI PIOTR M50-59 461 00:37:01,98 02:04:59,16 02:38:16,82

96 43 LUBSZCZYK MIROSŁAW FEBYS BIKE TEAM M40-49 633 00:36:42,92 02:05:00,56 02:40:41,41

97 44 TWARDOWSKI MIROSŁAW TOMAZI BIKE JASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ M40-49 847 00:32:30,68 02:09:08,83 02:41:53,11

98 2 LUBOWIECKA LARYSA K20 668 00:34:02,17 02:04:59,76 02:41:57,43

99 2 SMALCERZ KINGA BIKE ATELIER TEAM K40 517 00:35:03,26 02:06:11,60 02:41:59,23

100 3 GĄGAŁKA KATARZYNA CYKLOSILESIA - GRUPA PIETRZAK K40 417 00:35:02,48 02:06:12,68 02:42:02,42

101 45 JANISIEWICZ WOJCIECH LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA M40-49 709 00:36:01,72 02:07:35,50 02:43:56,01

102 3 GĘBICKA EWA INSTALL ISECURITY RACING TEAM K20 429 00:37:13,71 02:07:16,22 02:44:16,79

103 20 FERDYN RAFAŁ M50-59 353 00:35:40,32 02:07:02,00 02:44:18,83

104 19 MUSIOŁ TOMASZ TEAM AKTYWNE MIASTO TYCHY M30-39 413 00:39:20,69 02:12:00,13 02:46:15,74

105 1 SEWERYN JANUSZ MIĘDZYMIASTOWI M70-99 331 00:36:01,30 02:08:19,14 02:47:54,53

106 5 BONK TADEUSZ BEER TEAM M60-69 513 00:37:32,33 02:12:57,03 02:48:56,96

107 21 DEDERKO TOMASZ M50-59 667 00:34:18,56 02:10:30,36 02:49:50,66

108 46 NOCKOWICZ KAMIL M40-49 448 00:36:34,91 02:11:17,44 02:50:08,04

109 22 ADAMCZYK JACEK MTB KRYNICA-ZDRÓJ M50-59 387 00:37:32,45 02:12:10,99 02:51:32,25

110 8 JĘDRUSIK WIKTOR BIKE SERWIS TEAM M19-29 687 00:37:18,18 02:13:44,08 02:55:36,72

111 23 MOLENDOWSKI MICHAŁ M50-59 634 00:39:39,52 02:17:25,06 02:56:51,24

112 24 TYRNA CZESŁAW M50-59 365 00:38:18,87 02:17:40,17 02:58:13,80

113 6 PIELA ANDRZEJ M60-69 584 00:38:08,31 02:18:12,87 02:58:23,34

114 47 KRUPA TOMASZ MTB KRYNICA ZDRÓJ M40-49 388 00:37:38,55 02:19:48,48 03:00:57,76

115 48 MUCZEK SEBASTIAN SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD M40-49 405 00:40:38,53 02:33:42,32 03:19:31,32

116 2 WIKTOROWICZ ROMAN SEPPELER OCYNKOWNIA ŚLĄSK SCHC CHRZANÓW M70-99 647 00:42:18,47 02:35:46,46 03:19:58,60

DNF DNF MACEK KAROL M30-39 648 00:28:08,90 DNF 00:40:00
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DNF DNF PYTKA TOMASZ M30-39 373 00:38:48,81 DNF

DNF DNF WILK ANNA KIWKA BIEGA K50 704 00:49:24,98 DNF

DNF DNF GAJAK MARIUSZ ZAGŁEBIOWSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA M50-59 556 DNF

DNF DNF JABŁOŃSKI TOMASZ CAFEMOBIL TEAM M40-49 455 DNF

DNF DNF KUKLA PIOTR TEAM PKX M30-39 844 DNF

DNF DNF NIEBORAS TOBIASZ CYCLO TRENER TEAM M19-29 516 DNF

DNF DNF PIEKARSKI DARIUSZ ESTILE RACING TEAM M60-69 468 DNF
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